Position

City Clerk

Mayor/Council Member

City Treasurer

Council Member
Council Member
Council Member

Council Member

Other Positions Held

Director Of
Management Services

Senior Investment
Officer - Pt

Employer

Rialto

Rialto
Rialto

Rialto
Rialto
Rialto
Rialto

Department /
Subdivision

City Clerk

City Administration

Treasury

City Administration
City Administration
City Administration
City Administration

Total Wages

$212,036

$74,275
$67,744

$36,811
$32,538
$31,250
$19,401

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,160

$1,089
$19,152

$1,089
$2,138
$2,533
$24,583



