Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Clerk	Director Of Management Services	Rialto	City Clerk	\$212,036	\$35,160
Mayor/Council Member		Rialto	City Administration	\$74,275	\$1,089
City Treasurer	Senior Investment Officer - Pt	Rialto	Treasury	\$67,744	\$19,152
Council Member		Rialto	City Administration	\$36,811	\$1,089
Council Member		Rialto	City Administration	\$32,538	\$2,138
Council Member		Rialto	City Administration	\$31,250	\$2,533
Council Member		Rialto	City Administration	\$19,401	\$24,583